LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING IN THE COURT OF FINANCIAL

1

12" JANUARY 2017

COMMISSIONER, DELHI ON 12.01.2017 AT 11:00 AM.

S.NO. CASE NO. PETITIONER/APPELLANT RESPONDENT

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

338/16

339/16

98/14

156/15

157/15

158/15

257/16

186/16

387/12

306/15

60/15

06/15

07/15

213/12

327/15

410/10

172/13

206/16

MISCELLANEQOUS

Sh. Dharmender & Ors. Smt. Poonam
Smt. Sushila & Ors. -do-
Tilak Raj Kapoor & Anr. RCS & Anr.
Tilak Raj Kapoor & Anr. RCS & Ors.
-do- -do-
-do- -do-
Ms. Preety Koli RCS & Ors.
Guru CGHS Ltd. RCS & Anr.
Sh. Rajesh Khanna & Ors. DCHFC & Ors.
Sh. Jai Bhagwan RCS & Ors.

PRESENCE OF PARTIES

Sh. Chander Prakash Tehsildar (N) & Anr.

RECORD/REPLY

Sh. Anoop Singh Sisodia

Smt. Meenu Bhalla -do-

Shiv Shakti CGHS RCS

Maa Jhandewali Coop Urban T/C STY RCS

Sh. Zile Singh Sh. Rahul Dabas & Ors.
Sh. Rajpal CO Bakoli & Ors.

G.S. Bakhtawarpur Sh. Brijesh Singh

Kalkaji Best Friends CGHS Ltd.

ACT

DLR
DLR
Coop
Contempt
Contempt
Contempt
Coop
Coop
Coop

Coop

DLR

Coop
Coop
Coop
Coop
Cons
Cons

DLR



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

207/16

120/16

220/16

390/15

392/11

185/15

151/14

01/10

299/15

115/16

61/14

194/15

190/14

-do- Sh. Hukam Singh (deceased) & Anr.
Sh. Jai Bhagwan & Ors. Sh. Rajender Singh & Anr.
Sh. Om Parkash CO Najafgarh

ARGUMENT

New Jai Bharat CGHS Ltd. Sh. Raghubir Modi & Ors.
Sh. Yashpal Gupta RCS
Jiwan Jyoti CGHS Ltd. RCS & Anr.

Anand Niketan Coop Housing Sty. Dy. Registrar & Anr.

Mayur Bagh CGHS Ltd. DCHFC & Anr.

Smt. Anju Khurana RCS & Ors.

Sh. Jai Singh & Anr. Sh. Mahinder Singh & Anr.
G.S. Siraspur Sh. Sushil Kumar & Ors.
Sh. Anil Kumar G.S. Issapur

Smt Sudesh Minocha Sh. Ram Kumar Bhardwaj

DLR
Cons

Cons

Coop
Coop
Coop
Coop
Coop
Coop
DLR
DLR
Cons

DLR



